1% %11}

|3 A0 o

DAC

Surveyor

Pre-awign [ CCU

; : LN.';'ICAEEL':U-E_EI. | CcC uf L’? 180 }}U]G
I

oo ASOPERE

S EY K

IFTE

)dn 1‘1.5 1?

Date ( Tio ;
Regirierad in Merimen:

e wa;[uw

Insured Vielicle No 1 Clam o
Name of Insured \A oA\ Lu ' folicy No
Insured Tel No HM .[!'wL tHJ_L (,ﬁ Make / Model
Excess See 11 185 - poa:_8°\3 18 Place of Accident
Is driver the awner? qt’g’r NO ) Natweof Accident | _
1f NO, Driver Name | Age Ol GIA REPORT \@:Nﬂ .Trﬁunemm.@mn
Diriver Tel No Vi fg INO) Insured Liability % Final? Yes/No
T — = S
E NSRS X INSRS INSRS INSRS:
L WSP wsp Wsp:
4 Tel Tel T Tel
Linhilitv Linhility Lintsllity Lishility :
RMKS BMKS RMEKS RMKS
Date’ Time
5\ Y ¥ 284 GIALTILGY i A 5101 [stace DATE / PIC
\Ti‘ t : k Mor-Reporting i { 1st)
= AL P & Mon-Reparting lir (Ind),
Mon-Reporting It (Final]
. i Hotificatian lir (if noon-pckup): -
[TALTA TN + Pk admuime. O RARD-WRoEo TP, Jcun o1
4 AL UASIaRT Cuede | After eall b w O
| et [Documentation Check List: Handler  Typist
Heotification Tt (if non-pickup|
GlmiA [ New Wavorr DR oG W L0 |scalmwor B
- - oo WM w !zl-lﬂq.'._. Authorisation To Act -
. P — —— B Relense Voucher: ] 2= (I .
fafr[iy 1 ¥4 1RY To WK 7o Llole Finul Repair Bl e
Car Rental Invoice ]
Towing Invoiue | - -
LTAGIA. 3 _
Medseal Hill - EE
- N Mandate Reject Instruction: i =
[LOD
R - — S S Payment Breakdown Form: I
I'RELIMINARY ADVICE DuteTime: \KT¥-11% SemtBy OB _ |Post-Repuir Photos -
C 1 1
FINALIZATION DateTime:  \ Confirm with: Confirm by
Repwr Cost: WA 53 BI0D0.00 ( b duyi) Reducon  OF % Emait [__Jcan [_1

FINAL SETTLEMENT

DweTime: _}l'\'p \,d:mi‘rmwnh ﬁhtmtl

L] Call__]

Final Lisbility: s |00  (Agroed / Asscsscd] BOLA S/N No. : 1+ [TFNC o B28, Ass Lin
epaie Cost. (\WIG3]) 55 % ?._ 100 0o\ el wiowlc TV
Lows of Rental (LOR). |88 i daysi -

Lass of Use (LOL):
Loas of Income (LOI)

_ssﬂiﬂuﬂ (SIS0 x & day)

58 — 3 X days)

Yvee 1. [Srike iFNLAL)

54 — h.llﬂ:!t 3 - —

LoRanty T LOU only [AToR + LoU ] 1ok « Lot LT [Tiek anly ane] | lar g ~ML
| GIA'LTA Search s8¢ - - LA _
Medical 1 o 1) Claim status qugllm._nj_ceu’Pdvnt Setle
Dishumement, 58 - fe.g Tow/ Indepondent § [2) Repart Format: | -

[ egal Cost 88 - 13} Suirvey fee

Fistal; k1 ;?‘1‘.[33 Global Som 55:

FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time Confirm with: B Emaill | cail___|

Paves | - |88 3167100 _ Namel | Convgor 3 o .
Payee 2 [Strike ifN.A) 55 — _|Hame2: | —_—



[

o [hiike

Estmiied Co

131).201%

1

y ~Ii,,\'|"l-u

MYV |
: v |
sl PHOLS4 G irog 27 Juin 2ol

Typet: M.Gar 1 M.Cyelo @ i Wom | Loriy | Tani | Prme Mover |

qmﬁ}_ws (TP RES [ OD RES | EVA [ [NV | MV Truck | Traller o ?
Fuy Insgract Viehichy Mo PH 20UbG Matke: [Syzu 7190
ol Workshop ik, (M g e b \AJL\-;,*L AN |l11ill’l.1l”51.!’l’H“Hﬁ
&l 5kt mmmmh Rﬂ SpReading  |@ 15?‘1’ T neer bnmwred | Std FHEFHA
IHisurod Engito -
Palicy No Mo JALL T4347617000009
Clafres Mo f3an. Cond WI'FaIHPam!Eumt
S — Excass Btmating @mr Jummedl [ Loakod { Burnt o -
|Clenls Record| Birigher lwuummudlm_lulmurm ot
Make of Ve WL Mod il 1 B | STD AfRim or
mSDm Tyre Slzn Frulkln.s
(Policy Canditlon) RO\ RS
Heomark The veh had commenced s NS | o5 | |gsy @auw&;m [FS 1 LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI |
repalr af the time ol inspection. i Iy TOYO | YOKO of
Bal or Markat Vitue Front Rom .
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? - Yes or No Ral 7 . RUtal 1 1
GiA | PR Seam Consistnt?  Yes or No LBl 7 an LiBal L e
Est. Rapmm: % iy Res. Yes or No D.OA &{ll l & Dl 11{]1 r'&
Lasti B 20 W% IVal: Yes or No Survy takd al I'_nnﬂL‘-:’i 3
[ Fr i I QIS | NIS | UIC | Roaftop o
CA | REV | REP, | 24HRS Doa. of Damiges : Frt | R4g))
Weghicks IN 1 OUT
Db Person Cordocted The WIC | Chassis frame | Body Structurs affected die 1o collision
Dk | Timm Action | Inmtmiction p =
a® \on.00

Craw: & 4.150.90 |53,

il Ty F il ¥ g i

Dt Tree © i Rpligym 1047

Report Format
Lump Sum /LB (5

o

[ ] proti. Roport
L

: Final Report

Add Fee:

Days Of Repalr:
Resurvey No, of Trip: Sy Fou
[1ieatattatliie
Site lnsp 19 ) mipn W
Interaew 19 I Prch
Tech tnys I8 j
Wesdang 13 L L




s BE B Pt Lid Company Registration No, 199607 198R

) UBIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA URL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (D65) A256431 5

Your rel: 18/18/18/VP0O5/021193 Date: 14/12/2018
Our ref: CC4/LPC18022136/Jha3

The Motor Claims Diepartment

M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. PH 2846G
We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 10/12/2018
at the premises of M/s Connect 3 and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 7,350.00
Revised Estimate Amount : 5% 4,200.00
“"Check"” Items Amount : 5% 700.00
Total (Including Check ltems) : 8% 4,900.00
Market Value : S% - (est.)
LTA Reimbursemem Value : 8% - [est)
Neit Value . 8% - est.}

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the —
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3.0 days

Yours faithfully,

ONG HWEE JIE
Licensed Appraiser



122018 PARF/COE Rebals Enguiry

- >Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 6061K

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: PH2846G
Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 12 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make: ISUZU

Vehicle Model; LT434P 7.8 SMT
Primary Colour: Multi-Colour
Manufacturing Year: 2016

Engine No.: 6HK1681563
Chassis No.: JALLT434PG7000009
Maximum Power Output: -

Open Market Value: $100,304.00
Original Registration Date: 27 Jun 2016
First Registration Date: 27 Jun 2016
Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: $5,016.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 26 Jun 2026
COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years): 10

PQP Paid: $23,608.00
COE Rebate Amount: $17,797.00
Total Rebate Amount: $17,797.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Dec 2018

hitps:iivrl e, gov.sg/iarvriaction/enguireRebateByPublicBatorelereg InpultFUNC ION_ID=FO304008T7
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CONNECTS3
566 Woodlands Road ( Mandai Estate ) Singapore 728697
Tel: (65) 9850-9666 Email: Connectdwinmegmail.col

ROC:53360061L
GST:53360061L
QTI8/PH2846G/TPC-370
Lonpac Insurance Bhd
100 Beach Road
#19-00 Shaw Tower
Singapore 189702
QUOTATION
Dear Sir,
Cost of Repair to Vehicle PH2846G
With reference to the above-mentioned, we are pleased to quote as follows:-
No. | DESCRIPTION oTY U/PRICE (S$)| AMOUNT (SS)
Q) Rear bumper o i) 1 3,550.00 ——
P I.900
(2/_ Rear bumper inner structure ¢ 1 1,600.00 1,600.00
3, | Rear bumper LH & RH bracket " 2 350.00 700.00
4. | Labour charges 1 1,000.00 §eCO4-000-60
5. | Spray painting 1 500.00 250 S00-88-
0% Diingd 4:_, fecdy pros SH.E.-TDTJ*L 557.350.00

* Price before 7% gst Todd =B3100
e
>
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Yours faithfully, 21z 8
1 I\ 3
\ L - e —L= /5 §J-75
Ay | DOCAut
Winnie Chai the Re; )
HP: 9850-9666 *Ba a
:::T 4 Fimyldice” besa
» N | -
» Bt ~voyed il
q : LoMmpEny
Arw




" Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>
Sent: Friday, 7 December 2018 3:55 PM
To: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Cc: MT_Claim_SG; connect3winnie@gmail.com
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2846G & SJV1355K ON 6/12/2018
Attachments: 07122018155136.pdf

4_ ;gr‘r‘ﬂ- EJ -"7[|’19'I'|rg
Our Ref : 18/18/18/VP05/021193 l.u{nnif’_

uni

Dear Catherine,

Please see attached and proceed to survey accordingly.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

e ——————————

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Monday, 10 December, 2018 3:44 PM

Te: Mel Kwan (LEKAuto)

Cc MT_Claim_5G

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2B46G & SJV1355K ON 6/12/2018
Attachments: 10122018154039.pdf

Categories: HME

Dear Mel Kwan,

Attached copy of insured’s GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all {8&% ) lonpac.com.sq

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuta) [mallto:Melkwan@Ikkauto.com)

Sent: Monday, 10 December, 2018 3:24 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); CS A Team

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2846G & SIV1355K ON 6/12/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVEAS TO COSTS

LPC ref: 18/18/18/VP05/021193
LKK REF: CC4/LPC18022136/ha3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

T'o check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned,

Thank you

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 o055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67314108
1



Jia Le (LKK Auto)

e ————————————————————————————————————————

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 28 June 2019 10:07 AM

To: Winnie Chai

Cc: Admin A; Vic [LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2846G & SJV1355K ON 6/12/2018 [External
Confidential]

Attachments: DV.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Winnie,

We re-aottached the DV for your client to sign.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6749 5792 | emall: Jiale@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8{408033)

From: Winnie Chal [mallto:connect3winnie@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 30 May 2019 1:27 PM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Ce: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2846G & SIV1355K ON 6/12/2018 |External Confidential]

Hi Jia Le

Attached 15 the signed DV,

We will mail the original DV to yr office tdy via post.
Thanks

On Wed, May 15, 2019 at 5:56 PM Jia Le (LKK Auto) <JiaLe@lkkauto.com> wrote:
Without Prejudice

Dear Jane,
Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return all original documents fo us.

Thank you.



Best Regands,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jiale@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | §(408033)

From: Winnie Chal [mailto:connect3winnie@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 15 May 2019 4:55 PM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2B46G & SIV1355K ON 6/12/2018 |External Confidential]

Hi

We accept the proposed offer.

Pls let us have the DV.

Thanks

On Wed, May 15, 2019 at 3:34 PM Jia Le (LKK Auto) <lialef@lkkauto.com> wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Madam,
We refer 1o the above matter.

We propose setflement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $3.317.00
2. Loss of Use (3days x $150,00) $ 450.00
TOTAL [ §3.767.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed
{ inferred fram this negotiation of terms/settlement.

2



In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially afTect/influence on the
issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jiale@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 10 May 2019 2:14 PM

To: Winnie Chai

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2B46G £ SIV1355K ON 6/12/2018 [External Confidential]

Without Prejudice

Dear Winnie,
Receive with thanks.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubd Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—
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This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material. and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by
an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe thal you received this e-mail in error, please
do not read this e-mail or any attached ltems. Please delele the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and
inform tha sender that you have deleted the a-mail, all attachmants and any copies thereaf. Thank you

From: Winnie Chai [mailto:connect3winnie@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 10 May, 2019 2:12 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Fwd: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2846G & SJV1355K ON 6/12/2018 |External Confidential]

Forwarded message -—-—-—-

From: Winnie Chai <connect3winnie(@gmail.com>

Date: Fri. Mar 15, 2019 at 10:06 AM

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2846G & SIV1355K ON 6/12/2018 [External Confidential]

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@ lonpac.com>, 0.com>
Ce: MT _Claim_SG < i onpac.com=
Hi Cathenine

I have attached the LOD, LOA & Tax inv for yr ref.

Pls kindly revert on the offer for this case.

Thanks

On Thu, Feb 21, 2019 at 11:47 AM GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com> wrote:

Lonpac External - Confidential

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Winnie,



Please liaise with our surveyor on liability.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authonised external parties only

From: Winnie Chai [mailto:connect3winnie@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 21 February, 2019 11:44 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2846G & SIV1355K ON 6/12/2018

Hi Gerald

We ref to the mentioned accident.

Pls kindly advise on the liability for this case.

On Mon, Dec 10, 2018 at 9:44 AM Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-di@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Winnie,

Appointment confirmed.



Best Regands,
Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@ lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Winnie Chai [mailto:connect3winnie@gmail.com|
Sent: Saturday, B December, 2018 10:19 AM

To: admin-d@Ikkauto.com

Cc: GERALD BIN POH WEE <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>
Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PH2846G B SIV1355K ON 6/12/2018

Hi

We would like to arrange the survey on 12 Dec 2018 10:30am.
Pls kindly confirmed on survey appt.

Thanks

On Fri, Dec 7, 2018 at 3:55 PM GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh/@lonpac.com> wrote:

Our Ref : 18/18/18/VP05/021193

Dear Catherine,

Please see attached and proceed to survey accordingly.



Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD Ref

CC4/LPC18022136/Jdadn2
#17.04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE fogsss Dl 1207:2018 “ |||I"’|M||||"’|
Code: LPCZ
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJV 1355K Veh. Inspected PH 2846G
Palicy No. Z18VP0OS019736 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. 18/11B1BNPOSI021193 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From  GERALD Assign Date 071272018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model ISUZU c.C 7780
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. JALLT434PGT0O00009 Colour WHITE
Odometer 182889 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOO0D
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |11R225 DUNLOP 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |11 R225 DUNLOP 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |11 R225 DUNLOP 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[11R225 DUNLOP 7 mm
4. Description of Damages 5
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. - General Information
Accident Date 06/12/2018 Inspection Date 121272018
Survey held at CONNECT3
7 OLD TOH TUCK ROAD
SINGAPORE 597648
6a. t Remarks T
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. [ Estimate Days of Repair )
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industria! Park, Singapore 408833
TEL B258 1581 FAX. B256 43115

Aeg. No: 160607 108R GST Reg, No, 18-9607 198-R Page No.1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PH 2B46G
Qty|  Descriptionof Parts Condition m““:‘;,ﬁ:ﬂﬂ
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER DENTED 5,550.00 1,800,00
1|REAR BUMPER INNER STRUCTURE DENTED 1,600.00 1.600.00
2|REAR BUMPER LH & RH BRACKET @35350.00 NOT NECESSARY 700.00 .
LESS 10% DISCOUNT - -350.00
5,850.00 3,150.00
LABOUR
LABOUR CHARGES 1,000.00 450.00
SPRAY PAINTING. 500.00 250.00
1,500.00 700.00
GRAND TOTAL 7,350.00 3,850.00

&

ONG HWEE JIE

Automotive Assessor

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18022136/Jda3n2

(e

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DESCLAER OF LIANILITY TO THIRD PARTIES . This Aepart s mads snlsky bor the oes and benelit of the Cliamt named on ths front pege of s Resorl.




